
 

 



 

  

   

 

  



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
15 

7 
29 
17 
36 
11 
30 
13 
20 
25 
16 
50 
32 
19 

9 
34 
53 
24 
26 
41 
10 
38 
46 

8 
49 
45 
52 
47 
12 
35 
22 
44 

5 
42 
28 
31 
18 

1 
2 

37 
23 

6 
51 
14 
40 

3 
39 
27 

Name 
Henry Hobbs 
Freddy Augsburger 
Toby Tombs 
Gus Dutton 
Mikhail Gitnik 
Ollie Bodley Scott 
Ben Jones 
Billy Kee 
Luke Meyer-Eland 
Ben Daley 
Thomas Heap 
Sam De La Mare 
Samuel Little 
Toby Walker 
Lochlan Dyer 
Jake Lunt 
Jack Hobden 
Rudy Anderson 
Arthur Steer 
James Cook 
Rohan Jain 
Monty Melville 
Santiago Rivera 
Freddie Collier 
Joe Tysoe 
Finley Hughes 
Daniel Issit 
Christopher Campos 
Sam Pickering 
James Earl 
Connor Medlyn 
Alfie Mollison 
Thomas Wood 
Dominik Garner 
William Barlow 
Jean Paul Hughes 
Will Kirk 
Ben Osborne 
Brodie Wilkinson 
Alejandro Leigh Fojo 
Keane 
Joseph McDonagh 
Thomas Carrigan 
Carlos Bolanos Llanga 
Harvey Kong 
Jonathan Cobb 
Gregory Borrelly 
Harry Barrett 

Team 
Redbridge 
Hackney 
Islington 
Southwark 
Southwark 
Kingston 
Kingston 
Lewisham 
Wandsworth 
Greenwich 
Richmond 
Southwark 
Lewisham 
Waltham Forest 
Havering 
Redbridge 
Wandsworth 
Ealing 
Hackney 
Bromley 
Islington 
Waltham Forest 
Lambeth 
Haringey 
Redbridge 
Kingston 
Waltham Forest 
Lewisham 
Lambeth 
Richmond 
Bromley 
Havering 
Enfield 
Greenwich 
Havering 
Lambeth 
Sutton 
Bexley 
Bromley 
Sutton 
Camden 
Greenwich 
Sutton 
Newham 
Bexley 
Camden 
Wandsworth 
Haringey 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
8:22.385 
8:48.566 
8:48.957 
8:56.067 
9:25.792 
9:27.517 
9:33.573 
9:37.730 
9:38.020 
9:41.816 
9:56.328 

10:02.028 
10:07.335 
10:10.771 
10:12.274 
10:13.615 
10:16.439 
10:21.228 
10:23.154 
10:23.838 
10:37.439 
10:42.888 
10:45.041 
10:45.390 
10:46.875 
10:51.382 
11:00.243 
11:00.545 
11:02.569 
11:15.719 
11:22.383 
11:22.564 
11:30.520 
11:30.670 
11:32.292 
11:46.997 
11:53.511 
11:54.914 
11:58.193 
12:14.119 
12:57.882 
13:04.021 
13:22.340 
13:43.031 
13:47.290 
13:48.241 
13:48.445 
14:00.014 

Best Tm 
2:07.845 
2:14.375 
2:14.112 
2:14.620 
2:23.197 
2:23.850 
2:23.831 
2:26.465 
2:25.960 
2:25.367 
2:30.519 
2:31.470 
2:30.932 
2:34.409 
2:34.769 
2:35.497 
2:35.486 
2:34.890 
2:35.103 
2:35.510 
2:41.739 
2:44.474 
2:47.664 
2:43.573 
2:45.098 
2:46.515 
2:48.471 
2:37.954 
2:47.605 
2:49.367 
2:48.549 
2:50.436 
2:52.504 
2:53.906 
2:56.665 
2:59.184 
3:00.146 
3:02.604 
3:00.642 
3:05.725 
3:15.980 
3:17.928 
3:22.321 
3:28.476 
3:29.030 
3:16.224 
3:31.549 
3:34.644 

Diff 

26.181 
26.572 
33.682 

1:03.407 
1:05.132 
1:11.188 
1:15.345 
1:15.635 
1:19.431 
1:33.943 
1:39.643 
1:44.950 
1:48.386 
1:49.889 
1:51.230 
1:54.054 
1:58.843 
2:00.769 
2:01.453 
2:15.054 
2:20.503 
2:22.656 
2:23.005 
2:24.490 
2:28.997 
2:37.858 
2:38.160 
2:40.184 
2:53.334 
2:59.998 
3:00.179 
3:08.135 
3:08.285 
3:09.907 
3:24.612 
3:31.126 
3:32.529 
3:35.808 
3:51.734 
4:35.497 
4:41.636 
4:59.955 
5:20.646 
5:24.905 
5:25.856 
5:26.060 
5:37.629 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.181 

Avg. Speed 

45.861 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.845 

Best Speed 

45.055 

Best Lap by 

15 - Henry Hobbs 
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Pos 
49 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
21 

4 
33 
43 
48 

2 

Name 
Dhiren Sangha 

Johnny Hugill 
Abubakr Dunlop 
Jonah Jenkins 
Teddy Geveaux-Baena 
Dylan Plail 

Team 
Bexley 

Ealing 
Newham 
Hackney 
Newham 
Bromley 

Laps 
4 

Total Tm 
14:01.065 

Best Tm 
3:34.156 

Diff 
5:38.680 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.181 

Avg. Speed 

45.861 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.845 

Best Speed 

45.055 

Best Lap by 

15 - Henry Hobbs 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
131 
115 
121 
127 
109 
126 
128 
134 
118 
117 
114 
103 
116 
104 
112 
124 
133 
108 
130 
132 
129 
102 
119 
125 
106 
113 
101 

105 
107 
110 
111 
120 
122 
123 
135 

Name 
Aalia Clay 
Gabriella McHugh 
Peggy Knox 
Emily Tanner 
Elizabeth Wallace 
Grace Goold 
Rianna Mahoney 
Zoe Hughes 
Frida Panzeri 
Keira Smit 
Martha Walker 
Ana Mason 
Andrea Gil 
Ishaana Cannell 
Nerys Meeran 
Jess Kirk 
Sophia Anderson 
Emily Malthouse 
Celia Yeatman 
Annabelle Rice 
Sophie Palmer 
Anna Wicke 
Anjola Orisatoki 
Maryam Badat 
Maya Little 
Maggie Carrigan 
Anuskha Sharma 

Maya O’Dwyer 
Yaelle Fredaigues 
Laila Morshed 
Emma Taranova 
May Ozmen 
Adelina Vint 
Yamina Clay 
Camilla Baluch 

Team 
Southwark 
Wandsworth 
Lewisham 
Bexley 
Lewisham 
Wandsworth 
Greenwich 
Merton 
Hackney 
Greenwich 
Waltham Forest 
Greenwich 
Bexley 
Hackney 
Southwark 
Sutton 
Wandsworth 
Lambeth 
Lewisham 
Sutton 
Hackney 
Bromley 
Havering 
Waltham Forest 
Havering 
Sutton 
Bexley 

Haringey 
Kensington & Chelsea 
Newham 
Richmond 
Lambeth 
Newham 
Southwark 
Richmond 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
9:58.977 

10:06.427 
10:07.784 
10:14.368 
10:20.123 
10:55.280 
11:04.550 
11:11.712 
11:12.127 
11:12.352 
11:20.502 
11:28.110 
11:40.769 
11:47.328 
11:52.921 
12:07.115 
12:17.292 
12:17.581 
12:19.693 
12:57.407 
12:59.163 
13:28.385 
14:30.948 
14:36.847 
14:45.081 
15:27.946 
17:00.566 

Best Tm 
2:29.256 
2:32.918 
2:32.719 
2:35.494 
2:37.177 
2:38.821 
2:47.527 
2:48.757 
2:52.247 
2:50.300 
2:50.918 
2:53.304 
2:55.551 
3:00.518 
3:00.637 
3:05.544 
3:04.201 
3:06.790 
3:07.754 
3:16.886 
3:17.150 
3:22.321 
3:39.364 
3:41.326 
3:27.847 
3:54.528 
4:14.560 

Diff 

7.450 
8.807 

15.391 
21.146 
56.303 

1:05.573 
1:12.735 
1:13.150 
1:13.375 
1:21.525 
1:29.133 
1:41.792 
1:48.351 
1:53.944 
2:08.138 
2:18.315 
2:18.604 
2:20.716 
2:58.430 
3:00.186 
3:29.408 
4:31.971 
4:37.870 
4:46.104 
5:28.969 
7:01.589 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.450 

Avg. Speed 

38.466 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.256 

Best Speed 

38.591 

Best Lap by 

131 - Aalia Clay 
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  HS Sports Limited 
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Race (4 Laps) 
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01/07/2023 10:01 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
23 
41 
11 
31 
13 
37 
16 
25 
21 
42 
24 
15 
33 
38 
10 

6 
17 

3 
7 

20 
22 
34 
32 
35 
43 

9 
2 

19 
30 
28 

5 
4 

36 
27 

8 
18 
39 
26 

1 

12 
14 
29 
40 

Name 
Mujtabar Taimur 
Louis Tysoe 
Jacob Day 
Laurie Dutton 
Ren Baty 
Riley Mahoney 
Jasper Shapton 
Isaac Rowell 
Jacob Matthews 
Luca Baron Bailey 
Ben Tremayne 
Seth Hunter 
Felix Watson-Smith 
Henry Ward Tsang 
Marin Pitcher 
Lucas Perilla 
Leo Watson 
Guillem Revilla-Zanichelli 
Leo Padilla Squire 
Gabriel Gil 
Nathanael Cobb 
Jake Kalogiannopoulos 
Caleb Rushton 
Joshua Moisey 
Ethan Rushton 
William Mollison 
Dylan Plail 
Tora Kim Saito 
Rody Goreman 
Sho Baty 
William Wood 
Hassan Taimur 
Finlay Crossley 
Jared Little 
Arlind Memishaj 
Yacoub Badat 
Josiah Long 
Pamir Chavushoglu 
Mudit Sharma 

George Haines 
Jason Joones 
Carlos Bolanos Llanga 
Toby Keegan 

Team 
Ealing 
Redbridge 
Kingston 
Southwark 
Lewisham 
Greenwich 
Southwark 
Hackney 
Bromley 
Southwark 
Greenwich 
Redbridge 
Waltham Forest 
Hackney 
Islington 
Greenwich 
Sutton 
Camden 
Hackney 
Bexley 
Camden 
Bexley 
Sutton 
Bromley 
Sutton 
Havering 
Bromley 
Wandsworth 
Redbridge 
Lewisham 
Enfield 
Ealing 
Ealing 
Havering 
Haringey 
Waltham Forest 
Haringey 
Haringey 
Bexley 

Lambeth 
Newham 
Newham 
Havering 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
4:52.255 
5:02.503 
5:04.189 
5:14.676 
5:14.723 
5:32.740 
5:39.308 
5:41.795 
5:46.499 
5:47.108 
5:49.618 
5:54.088 
5:56.760 
5:57.983 
5:59.715 
6:04.265 
6:06.092 
6:08.782 
6:09.914 
6:10.232 
6:11.087 
6:11.665 
6:13.027 
6:16.532 
6:17.301 
6:23.295 
6:23.767 
6:24.935 
6:28.581 
6:29.917 
6:36.071 
6:48.115 
6:53.554 
7:54.573 
7:55.279 
8:06.172 
8:22.056 
9:04.759 

10:21.671 

Best Tm 
2:30.369 
2:39.926 
2:39.978 
2:39.205 
2:44.659 
2:53.808 
2:55.839 
2:53.932 
3:00.944 
2:58.454 
3:02.701 
3:06.822 
3:02.626 
3:05.509 
3:08.024 
3:10.298 
3:11.338 
3:13.672 
3:09.254 
3:10.300 
3:07.311 
3:19.890 
3:17.328 
3:20.220 
3:20.681 
3:11.892 
3:19.071 
3:18.844 
3:22.872 
3:24.637 
3:29.772 
3:26.060 
3:36.472 
4:06.042 
4:06.652 
4:15.894 
4:22.377 
4:42.469 
5:21.762 

Diff 

10.248 
11.934 
22.421 
22.468 
40.485 
47.053 
49.540 
54.244 
54.853 
57.363 

1:01.833 
1:04.505 
1:05.728 
1:07.460 
1:12.010 
1:13.837 
1:16.527 
1:17.659 
1:17.977 
1:18.832 
1:19.410 
1:20.772 
1:24.277 
1:25.046 
1:31.040 
1:31.512 
1:32.680 
1:36.326 
1:37.662 
1:43.816 
1:55.860 
2:01.299 
3:02.318 
3:03.024 
3:13.917 
3:29.801 
4:12.504 
5:29.416 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.248 

Avg. Speed 

39.418 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.369 

Best Speed 

38.306 

Best Lap by 

23 - Mujtabar Taimur 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
118 
127 
103 
116 
113 
105 
101 
123 
106 
104 
114 
108 
138 
102 
130 
125 
128 
141 
133 
107 
132 
119 
142 
115 
112 
134 
129 
124 
120 
137 
135 
110 
122 
136 
126 

109 
111 
117 
121 
131 
139 
140 

Name 
India-Rose Osborne 
Emily Home 
Mehreen 
Clara Belle Hussey 
Ivy George 
Catrin Marsden 
Jeanette Crause 
Cally Little 
Iris Collier 
Sofia Savarese 
Alyssa Gitnik 
Lara Ward 
Esther Yeatman 
Greta Wilkinson 
Chloe Melville 
Seren Yeatman 
Mila Unsworth 
Eva Unsworth 
Edie Wright 
Holly O'Leary 
Sophia Matthews 
Jasmin Stephens 
Ruth Hamilton 
Frances Hamilton 
Alice Thompson 
Grace Jackson-Leader 
Lana Carrigan 
Emily Doung 
Lola Stewart 
Chidera Nwakamma 
Iris Collier 
Eva Campos 
Lily Kaminska 
Ava O'Leary 
Grace Thompson 

Lauren Harper 
Jane Jonas 
Sophie Malthouse 
Hattie Hope-Walker 
Solene Borrelly 
Mia Conway 
Lorelei Winterfost 

Team 
Bexley 
Richmond 
Ealing 
Waltham Forest 
Richmond 
Hackney 
Bexley 
Havering 
Haringey 
Greenwich 
Southwark 
Islington 
Lewisham 
Bromley 
Waltham Forest 
Lewisham 
Southwark 
Southwark 
Greenwich 
Havering 
Bromley 
Bromley 
Sutton 
Sutton 
Redbridge 
Hackney 
Sutton 
Lambeth 
Greenwich 
Lambeth 
Haringey 
Lewisham 
Haringey 
Havering 
Redbridge 

Lambeth 
Newham 
Wandsworth 
Hackney 
Wandsworth 
Redbridge 
Richmond 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
5:22.556 
5:48.653 
5:52.113 
5:58.782 
6:02.636 
6:04.199 
6:05.155 
6:12.826 
6:12.854 
6:18.415 
6:21.141 
6:22.564 
6:22.851 
6:31.032 
6:33.616 
6:41.807 
6:49.310 
6:50.639 
6:52.224 
6:53.810 
7:00.503 
7:05.728 
7:12.042 
7:19.229 
7:33.973 
7:34.679 
8:05.983 
8:16.801 
8:19.433 
8:20.691 
8:21.895 
8:31.549 
9:27.717 

10:07.272 
10:07.930 

3:18.063 

Best Tm 
2:50.829 
3:03.200 
3:03.306 
3:07.513 
3:09.087 
2:52.259 
3:09.539 
3:22.114 
2:58.936 
3:04.705 
3:18.236 
3:23.165 
3:22.583 
3:23.252 
3:28.000 
3:26.060 
3:41.348 
3:39.533 
3:34.687 
3:34.973 
3:38.915 
3:47.640 
3:39.602 
3:49.212 
4:00.333 
3:57.211 
4:16.009 
4:24.024 
4:24.564 
4:41.698 
4:27.756 
4:32.072 
4:57.860 
5:05.485 
5:25.814 

Diff 

26.097 
29.557 
36.226 
40.080 
41.643 
42.599 
50.270 
50.298 
55.859 
58.585 

1:00.008 
1:00.295 
1:08.476 
1:11.060 
1:19.251 
1:26.754 
1:28.083 
1:29.668 
1:31.254 
1:37.947 
1:43.172 
1:49.486 
1:56.673 
2:11.417 
2:12.123 
2:43.427 
2:54.245 
2:56.877 
2:58.135 
2:59.339 
3:08.993 
4:05.161 
4:44.716 
4:45.374 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.097 

Avg. Speed 

35.715 

Best Lap Tm 

2:50.829 

Best Speed 

33.718 

Best Lap by 

118 - India-Rose Osborne 
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London Youth Games 
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Olympic Park 1.600 km 

01/07/2023 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
22 
25 
15 
16 
10 

3 
24 

5 
7 

21 
4 
6 

13 
23 

9 
1 

12 
11 

2 
8 

14 
17 
18 
19 
20 
26 

Name 
Aalia Clay 
Gabriella McHugh 
Elizabeth Wallace 
Peggy Knox 
Eloise Ward 
Emily Tanner 
Martha Walker 
Rianna Mahoney 
Frida Panzeri 
Yamina Clay 
Millie Atkinson 
Ishaana Cannell 
Emily Malthouse 
Annabelle Rice 
Cally Little 
Anna Wickes 

Zoe Hughes 
Yaelle Fredaigues 
Andrea Gil 
Maya Little 
May Ozmen 
Laila Morshed 
Camilla Baluch 
Emma Taranova 
Adelina Vint 
Grace Goold 

Team 
Southwark 
Wandsworth 
Lewisham 
Lewisham 
Islington 
Bexley 
Waltham Forest 
Greenwich 
Hackney 
Southwark 
Greenwich 
Hackney 
Lambeth 
Sutton 
Havering 
Bromley 

Merton 
Kensington & Chelsea 
Bexley 
Havering 
Lambeth 
Newham 
Richmond 
Richmond 
Newham 
Wandsworth 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
35:55.476 
35:55.845 
35:55.928 
35:55.949 
35:56.068 
35:56.473 
36:00.744 
36:01.129 
36:02.083 
36:04.031 
36:07.360 
36:10.557 
38:55.940 
37:07.990 
38:58.278 
36:47.868 

5:52.698 
5:52.794 
5:52.971 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Best Tm 
2:39.093 
2:39.821 
2:39.682 
2:39.356 
2:39.423 
2:40.141 
2:43.747 
2:44.263 
2:45.600 
2:47.131 
2:50.238 
2:50.670 
2:51.287 
3:02.641 
3:02.906 
3:03.514 

2:50.348 
2:50.764 
2:50.467 

Diff 

0.369 
0.452 
0.473 
0.592 
0.997 
5.268 
5.653 
6.607 
8.555 

11.884 
15.081 

3:00.464 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.369 

Avg. Speed 

32.067 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.093 

Best Speed 

36.205 

Best Lap by 

22 - Aalia Clay 
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Road Race Female – A/B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:20:22 

Olympic Park 1.600 km 

01/07/2023 14:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
79 
76 
70 
71 
62 
72 
87 
89 
80 
81 
64 
65 
63 
61 
75 
69 
88 
83 
90 
58 
68 
54 
82 
84 
53 
52 
56 
77 

74 
85 
73 
67 
51 
55 
57 
59 
60 
66 
78 
86 

Name 
Henry Hobbs 
Milo Wills 
Toby Tombs 
Ollie Bodley Scott 
Dylan Belton-Owen 
Ben Jones 
Toby Walker 
Luke Meyer-Eland 
Jake Lunt 
Thomas Heap 
Arthur Steer 
Freddie Collier 
Freddy Augsburger 
Ben Daly 
Sidney Dutton 
Rohan Jain 
Monty Melville 
Gus Dutton 
Jack Hobden 
Rudy Anderson 
Alfie Mollison 
Tom Watkins 
James Earl 
Mikhail Gitnik 
Aidan Plail 
Ben Osborne 
Jamie Keane 
Carlos Bolanos Llanga 

Jack Curling 
Alejandro Leigh Fojo 
Santiago Rivera 
Lochlan Dyer 
Dhiren Sangha 
Jonathan Cobb 
Johnny Hugill 
Thomas Wood 
William Wood 
Harry Barrett 
Abubakr Dunlop 
Ollie Dixon 

Team 
Redbridge 
Lewisham 
Islington 
Kingston 
Greenwich 
Kingston 
Waltham Forest 
Wandsworth 
Redbridge 
Richmond 
Hackney 
Haringey 
Hackney 
Greenwich 
Lewisham 
Islington 
Waltham Forest 
Southwark 
Wandsworth 
Ealing 
Havering 
Bromley 
Richmond 
Southwark 
Bromley 
Bexley 
Camden 
Newham 

Lambeth 
Sutton 
Lambeth 
Havering 
Bexley 
Camden 
Ealing 
Enfield 
Enfield 
Haringey 
Newham 
Sutton 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

5 
4 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
30:42.188 
30:42.997 
30:43.145 
30:43.310 
30:43.611 
30:43.967 
30:44.301 
30:44.557 
30:45.453 
30:45.651 
30:45.783 
30:45.984 
30:46.232 
30:47.375 
30:52.894 
30:54.791 
31:00.933 
30:42.641 
31:07.412 
31:22.966 
31:29.252 
31:29.453 
31:55.871 
30:43.244 
31:56.125 
32:00.946 
33:32.140 
32:07.792 

13:20.689 
12:23.152 

4:42.226 
4:50.018 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Best Tm 
2:11.613 
2:11.735 
2:13.143 
2:14.057 
2:12.272 
2:12.509 
2:13.035 
2:12.339 
2:12.649 
2:14.504 
2:15.087 
2:14.896 
2:11.692 
2:14.157 
2:13.719 
2:27.194 
2:16.460 
2:12.773 
2:26.697 
2:26.670 
2:30.613 
2:35.615 
2:26.613 
2:12.256 
2:40.990 
2:35.381 
2:46.994 
2:46.742 

2:14.734 
2:39.180 
2:12.305 
2:20.236 

Diff 

0.809 
0.957 
1.122 
1.423 
1.779 
2.113 
2.369 
3.265 
3.463 
3.595 
3.796 
4.044 
5.187 

10.706 
12.603 
18.745 
0.453 

25.224 
40.778 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.809 

Avg. Speed 

37.521 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.613 

Best Speed 

43.765 

Best Lap by 

79 - Henry Hobbs 
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